FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 31 July 2024 at 6:52 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Lingfield - Wednesday, 31 July 2024

3:55 AM - Tips For Every Race At raceday-ready.com Handicap (AWT) (2200m)
03 Con TePartiro 26/6: 10 4 Apr 20 135.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor

4.0 0 100 4.0 Spencer

Jockey

Callan

Ag

3G



Tote Horse

Galway - Wednesday, 31 July 2024

4:45 AM - caulfieldindustrial.com Handicap (50-80) (1540m)

02 Brains

Score/Starts
: Wins

2/1: 69

Barrier

11

Last Last
Place Race

Dec'18

5:15 AM - Caulfield Industrial Handicap (50-70) (1883m)

15 Rampage

1/1: 30

19

Dec'15

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt
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Wt
Now

141.0

140.0

Fred Months

Factor

Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg
Score Factor

110 0 100 110

19.0 0 100 190

Trainer

Donohoe

McCourt

Jockey

Colgan

Ryan

Ag

8G

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Tauranga - Wednesday, 31 July 2024

10:05 AM - Gartshore Construction (Bm65) (1400m)

07 Key Largo

8/3:9

8

12:19 PM - Armory Standing At Mapperley Stud (Bm75) (2100m)

05 Devoted

15/5: 36

5

1:29 PM - Back To Black Mdn (2100m)

06 Holy Moly

2/1: 2

2

2:04 PM - Team Wealleans Mdn (2100m)

01 Muscovado

U111

10

4 May'23 23L
3 Sep'23 305L
12 Sep'll 498L
2 Sep'l4 15L

Carried
Wt

69.0

585

58.5

Win

60.0

69.0

56.5

58.5
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Wt
Now

56.5

56.0

58.5

58.5

Fred
Factor

5.8

20.4

15

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

17.8

284

62.2

135

BLP Vaue Emerg

23

60

Factor

138

25.4

115

Trainer

Gerard

Bergerson

Ralph

Bell

Jockey

Nishizuka

Melvin

Nishizuka

Moodley

Ag

4G

6G

3G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

1:00 PM - LockettL ED.au (Bm70) (1600m)

08 Mayan 5/3: 32 3 4 Dec 20

04 OceansAbove 4/2: 16 6 2 May '23
1:35 PM - Stow Storage Solutions (Bm70) (1300m)

04 Written In Code 3/1:6 1 4 May '23

01 Blistering 2/1:22 9 4 Dec '22

2:10 PM - Sportsbet Jockey Watch (Bm78) (1000m)
07 FreeToMove 5/3: 32 3 9 Jun ‘21
10 End Journey 211:7 6 11 May '23

2:45PM - Evergreen Turf (Bm70) (1600m)
06 Pitchanun 2/1: 38 5 2 May '23

05 Moyalass 1/1: 15 9 12 May '23

3:20 PM - Tile Importer (Bm70) (1400m)
05 Reprisal 3/1:9 12 2 Mar '13

3:55PM - Sportsbet Same Race Multi (Bm70) (1600m)
03 Nodachi 5/1: 16 1 1 May '23

4:30 PM - Happy 50th Birthday T.J. (Bm78) (2400m)
10 Motorace 2/1:9 10 2 Nov '23

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Sandown-Hillside - Wednesday, 31 July 2024

2.0L
0.5L

23L

1.8L

7.6L
7.8L

0.8L

15.5L

0.2L

0.1L

58.0
59.5

60.0

61.5

57.5
56.0

55.0

56.5

56.0

575

Wt

59.5
59.5

59.0

59.0

59.5
58.0

56.0

58.0
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Wt
Now

58.0
60.0

60.0

575
55.5

59.5

59.5

58.0

59.0

Fred
Factor

32
0.9

15

9.2
9.0

51

19.0

0.6

-5.3

Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Idle Score

102
8.9

6.5

12.9

21.2
26.0

12.1

40.0

14.6

12

18
19

30

6.1

9.8

Factor

6.2
6.9

25

8.9

12.2
15.0

10.1

28.0

126

0.2

4.7

Trainer

Davies
Zahra

Neasham

Pascoe

Keys
Jenkins

O'Brien

Freedman

O'Brien

Ellerton

Hayes

Childs
Gaudray

Shinn

Maskiell

Bull
Dee

Shinn

Mott

Mott

Houston

Parish

Ag

=z~

=k, O

3F

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Doomben - Wednesday, 31 July 2024

1:43 PM - Mekka Raceday 17 August Hep (C5) (1660m)

02 Flashing Steel 6/2: 23 9 6 Jan '22 34L
2:53 PM - XXXX (Bm65) (1200m)

08 Freeman 2/11:5 11 6 Nov'22 54L
3:28 PM - Eureka Stud Hep (1350m)

04 Spin Doctor 10/4: 6 1 4 Aug'23  21L
4:38 PM - Ladbrokes Easy Form Hcp (C3) (1350m)

02 Deep Respect 4/3: 10 1 1 Sep'23

07 Billionair Baby 2/1: 14 2 9 Jul '22 4.7L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
56.5 57.0
56.5 57.0
59.5 575
58.0

55.5 56.0

Page 5/18

Wt
Now

59.5

58.5

55.0

61.0
56.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
6.1
7.3
-3.0 11
23 10
55

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

211

24.3

20

43
16.5

12

13

14

9.0

Factor

15.1

183

-2.0

33
75

Trainer

Neasham

Munce

Hoysted

Schweida
Heathcote

Jockey

Graham

Collett

Beriman

Orman
Wheeler

Ag

4G

3F

3G

3G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

2:00 PM - Ranvet (Bm72) (1600m)
02 Let MeReign 2/1:17 3 1 May '23

3:10 PM - Vale Sue Hutchison Mile (Bm72) (1600m)

04 Spitfire 2/1: 33 3 6 Mar '23

08 Scorched Land 2/1: 52 8 8 Aug '22

03 CasinoKid 6/3: 40 10 9 Aug '22
3:45PM - Exceedance @ Vinery Stud (Bm72) (1300m)

07 Zoukerino 6/3: 15 4 7 Aug '22

09 Irish Kisses 2/1: 32 5 11 Dec '22

01 ImaShelby 2/1:25 9 12 Jan '23

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 31 July 2024

5.6L
7.0L
4.2L

8.5L
8.3L

9.7L

58.0

58.0 59.5
58.0 59.5
55.5 59.0
58.5 60.0
56.5 59.5
59.0 61.5
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Wt
Now

58.0

57.5
55.0
58.5

57.0
56.5

62.0

Fred
Factor

6.4
5.8

85
106

14.0

Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Idle Score

4.0

15.4
21.8
28.3

19.5
26.6

35.0

12
13
18

15
21

25

9.0

Factor

3.0

9.4
138
19.3

125
15.6

23.0

Trainer

Pride

Dale
Howlett
Howlett

Coyle
Bartley

Doyle

Schiller
Ford
Jones

Sherry
Wadick

Osmond

Ag

5G
6G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Fannie Bay - Wednesday, 31 July 2024

2:49 PM - Follow Me On Dabble Hcp (62) (1600m)

05 Grinzinger Bishop 2/1: 21 4 8 Jun'22  144L 540

02 Equal Balance 2/1: 85 15 4 Nov'l7  23L 59.0
3:59 PM - Dabble Copy Bet Hcp (66) (1100m)

03 Mr HaveA Chat 2/1: 40 4 9 Feb'23 143L 585
5:52 PM - Dabble Cup (76) (1300m)

06 Plague Stone 17/6: 40 1 2 Jun'19 10L 55.0

09 Yaki Ishi 5/1: 18 5 2 Mar'22 33L 575

Win
Wt

54.5
57.0

60.5

575
60.5
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Now

58.5
60.0

59.5

55.0
54.0

Fred
Factor

18.3
15

16.6

29
29

Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Idle Score

30.3
20.5

29.6

5.9
9.9

Factor

26 223
5 16.5
25 20.6
4 3.9
4 7.9

Trainer

Healy
Healy

Nash

Cole
Dyer

Callow
Luximon

Pegus

Lines
Tsaikos

Ag

4G
9G

6G

8G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Balaklava - Wednesday, 31 July 2024

3:35PM - BTR Excavations (Bm56) (2200m)

05 Makelt A Double 2/1:33 3 5 Nov'22  84L
4:45PM - Balaklava Cup 11th September (Bm56) (1300m)

15 Pretty Reliable 2/1: 19 4 10 Oct '22 7.8L

02 Hobo Bob 4/2: 45 17 8 Feb'21 10.9L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

575 60.0
59.5 58.5
54.0 57.5
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Now

58.0

56.5

60.0

Fred
Factor

10.7

4.7

183

Months  Form
Idle Score

18.7

18.7

43.3

BLP

15

14

26

Vaue Emerg
Factor

13.7

8.7

353

Trainer

Shepherd

Alexander

Norton

Jockey

Opperman

Jordsjo

Lloyd

Ag



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Belmont Park - Wednesday, 31 July 2024

4:24 PM - JorjaKing Hep (C3) (1000m)

10 ElsasPride

2/1: 18

5

7

6:15 PM - Robak Photography Hcp (C3) (1400m)

03 Gage Roads
01 King Cartel

5/1: 23
2/1: 10

10
14

2
3

Sep'22

Feb'23
Jun '23

6:55 PM - Www.Wester nracepix.com (Rs0ly) (2100m)

04 The Great One

2/1: 40

7

7

Dec'21

5.0L 54.0 56.0
1.0L 56.0 56.0

15L 570 60.0

29L 570 59.0

Page 9/18

Wt
Now

59.0
60.0

59.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

6.6

33
6.2

6.0

Idle Score

18.6

15.3
232

20.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

13

13

Factor

116

133
20.2

13.0

Trainer

Hall

Wolfe
Pateman

Wolfe

Faithfull

Gruddy
Parnham

Faithfull

Ag

4G
3G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Leicester - Thursday, 1 August 2024

5:05 AM - Richard L ewis Retirement Golf Tour Handicap (1813m)
02 No Surrender 2/1:8 2 6 Jan 21 40L 58.0 62.0 133.0 65.4 734 71 67.4 Dunlop Coakley 4G
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Tote Horse

01 Buffett

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

4:10 PM - Lander Toyota (Bm64) (1300m)

01 Zoukerino

4:45PM - Clarendon Tavern (Bm68) (1100m)

01 Delexo
06 Big Apple

2/2:5 10
6/3: 26 11
2/1: 30 1

2/1: 11 12

Last

Last

Place Race

4

7

8
4

Oct '12

Aug 22

Apr 22
Jul '22

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Hawkesbury - Thursday, 1 August 2024

2:55 PM - Pioneer Services Super Mdn Plate (1600m)

55L

8.5L

5.9L
4.8L

59.0 57.0
58.5 60.0
54.0 54.0
62.5 56.0
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Now

59.0

60.0

61.0
57.0

Fred
Factor

3.9

108

113
-4.5

Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Idle Score

17.9

28.8

20.3
115

17

19

10.5

Factor

139

218

12.3
75

Trainer

Waller

Coyle

Buchanan
Ible

Evoy

Magorrian

Evoy
Clark

Ag

3G

6G

7G



Tote Horse

02 Heywood
03 Sharp Response
09 Royalzel

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

3:30 PM - Freeway Ford Hcp (C1) (1200m)

02 Bourbon Road

4:30 PM - Hygain (Bm64) (1000m)

06 Not Enough Effort
01 Rocket Tiger

2/1:18 3
6/2: 18 6
13/5: 26 8
4/2:9 2
2/1:37 1
8/3: 28 5

Last

Last

Place Race

9
9
20

o

Aug 22
Apr 22
Sep 21

Sep'17

May 19
Mar 21

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Cranbourne - Thursday, 1 August 2024

3:00 PM - Designer Coolrooms (Bm64) (1400m)

8.9L
6.9L
11.4L

4.9L

3.8L
710

59.0
62.0
53.0

59.0

60.0
57.0

Win
Wt

61.0
61.0
59.0

60.0

575
59.5

Page 12/18

Now

61.0
61.0
58.0

59.0

59.5
63.0

Fred
Factor

12.0
53
199

5.7

15
13.7

Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Idle Score

24.0
20.3
47.9

157

85
257

21
14
39

13

20

Factor

15.0
113
27.9

7.7

25
18.7

Trainer Jockey
Yargi Newitt
Sandhu Bull
Neasham  Jennings
Hayes Dee

Trolove Gatt
Brisbourne Clarke

Ag

6G
6G
6G

5G

9G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Cairns- Thursday, 1 August 2024

3:15PM - Hire A Hubby Bayview Hcp (58) (1500m)

02 Stadium Of Light 2/1: 20 4 2 Oct '22 1.8L
4:25PM - Cashcor Engineering (Bm70) (1250m)
03 VenturaOcean 2/1: 51 4 4 Feb'21  16L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
60.5 61.0
63.5 575
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Wt
Now

59.5

61.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

14

-5.0

Idle Score

74

3.0

BLP

Vaue Emerg Trainer

110

Factor

5.4 Wieland

-1.0 Hatch

Jockey

Sheargold

Romeo

Ag

6G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Pinjarra Scar pside - Thursday, 1 August 2024

6:03 PM - Peter McKean Hcp (C1) (1400m)

04 More Specia 2/1:19 2 6 Jan '23 8.3L 54.0 56.0 595
6:40 PM - Keith MullinsHep (C3) (1200m)

11 Guard The Safe 2/1: 36 2 10 Jun ‘21 6.5L 54.0 57.0 555

02 Penny On TheQuee 3/3:28 7 3 Oct '23 24L 60.0 56.0 60.0

n
7:10 PM - Jane Whitehorn Hcp (C5) (1600m)

01 Special Sort 2/1: 17 2 2 Nov'23 28L 610 61.0 60.0
10 Aiyza 5/1: 31 5 7 Nov'22 57L 54.0 60.0 54.0
02 Our Norman 8/4: 37 6 8 Jul 23 54L 54.0 540 58.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
141
10.0
-0.7 9
2.0 8
104
85 12

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

221

22.0
9.3

6.0
224

225

20

19

17

16

7.7

Factor

16.1

12.0
6.3

4.0
15.4

145

Trainer

Jordan

Graham
Maley

Durrant
Hall

Willis

Staples
Starley

Kennedy

Johnston-Porter
Cooper

Naught

Ag

3F

5G

5G

6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Nottingham - Thursday, 1 August 2024

11:35 PM - Follow Us On X At BetRhino Handicap (1338m)

08 Profiteer

17/5: 9

7

5

Nov 21

3.8L 580

Wt Now

620 131.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

Factor

63.6

Idle Score

75.6

68

Factor

70.6 Easterby

Jockey

Fentiman

Ag

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Galway - Friday, 2 August 2024

12:55 AM - Arthur GuinnessIrish EBF Corrib Fillies Stakes (Fillies & Mares Listed) (1540m)
01 Curvature 1/1: 10 6 7 Feb '16 6.5L 61.0 580 136.0 62.4 754 69 68.4 Harrington Foley 4F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Goodwood - Friday, 2 August 2024

1:10 AM - Jaeger-L eCoultre Nursery (1540m)

06 Defence Missile 13/5: 4 2 3 Mar'20 32L 60.0 60.0
2:20 AM - Tatler British EBF Maiden Fillies' Stakes (GBB Race) (1540m)
01 Amica 321 13 7 Dec'21  12L 580 58.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
125.0 53.8
128.0 55.6

Form
Score

58.8

75.6

BLP

56

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

55.8 Houghton

68.6 Hills

Jockey

Tudhope

Queally

Ag

2C

2F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Epsom Downs - Friday, 2 August 2024

4:30 AM - Iron Maiden Red Wine Handicap (1543m)

06 Sir Garfield

2/1: 6

5

2

Dec'18

0.5L 60.0

Wt Now

610 133.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

Factor

58.0

Idle Score

65.0

59

Factor

63.0 Quinn

Jockey

Hart

Ag

3G
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